

Ex. Petn. No. 34 of 2020

23.8.2021 Present: Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for the decree holder.

Mr. Ashwani Sharma, Addl. A.G. with Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Dy. A.G., for the judgment debtor.

List on **13.9.2021** along with CARBC No. 4 of 2020. In the meanwhile, the pleadings be also ensured to be completed, and, also, the learned counsel for the decree holder is permitted to place on record, the list of attachable assets of the judgment debtor, carrying a co-equivalent to the awarded sums of money.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

23rd August, 2021
(kck)