

Execution Petition No. 34 of 2020
and CARBC No. 4 of 2020

Ex. Petition No. 34 of 2020

26.11.2021 Present: Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for the DH.
Mr. Anil Jaswal, Additional Advocate General
for the JD.

CARBC No. 4 of 2020

Mr. Vinay Kuthiala, Sr. Advocate with Mr.
Diwan Singh Negi, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate for the
respondent.

Ex. Petition No. 34/2020 & CARBC No. 4 of 2020

List for consideration on 23.12.2021.

26th November, 2021
(Priti)

(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.