

Ex. Petition No.34 of 2020 and CARBC No.4 of 2020

Dugar Hydro Power Limited vs. State of H.P.

EX.Petition No.34 of 2020

22.04.2022 Present: Mr. Rahul Gathania, Advocate, vice Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate for the Decree Holder.

Mr. Raju Ram Rahi, Deputy Advocate General, for the Judgment Debtor

CARBC No. 4 of 2020

Mr. Abhishek Verma, Advocate, vice Mr. Diwan Singh, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Rahul Gathania, Advocate, vice Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate for respondent.

List during second week of May, 2022.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

April 22, 2022
(veena)