

**Durga Hydro Power Ltd. Vs. State of H.P a/w
connected matter**

**Ex. Pet. No. 34 of 2020
a/w CARBC No. 4 of 2020**

05.01.2024 Present: **Ex. Pet. No. 34 of 2020**
Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Pranay Pratap Singh, Additional Advocate
General with Mr. Sidharth Jalta, Deputy Advocate
General, for the respondent.

CARBC No. 4 of 2020

Mr. Vinay Kuthiala, Sr. Advocate, with Mr. Diwan
Singh Negi, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for the defendant.

List before appropriate Bench on **01.03.2024**.

**(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge**

5th January, 2024
(sushma)