

Dugar Hydro Power Ltd. Vs. State of H.P. a/w connected matter

Ex. Pet. No.34 of 2020
a/w CARBC No.4 of 2020

Ex. Pet. No.34 of 2020

24.10.2024 Present: Mr. Jaffar Alam, Advocate through video conference and Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for the decree holder.

Mr. Y.P.S. Dhaulta, Additional Advocate General, for the judgment debtor.

CARBC No.4 of 2020

Mr. Vinay Kuthiala, Senior Advocate through video conference with Mr. Diwan Singh Negi, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Jaffar Alam, Advocate through video conference and Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for the respondent.

At the request of learned Senior Counsel for the petitioner in CARBC No.4 of 2020, list on **12.11.2024**, when an endeavor shall be made for hearing the matter.

October 24, 2024
Mukesh

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge