

**DUGAR HYDRO POWER LTD Versus STATE OF HP A/W
CONNECTED MATTER**

**EX.P-34 of 2020 &
CARBC-4 of 2020**

06.05.2026 Present: **EX.P-34 of 2020**
Mr. Jaffar Alam, Advocate, (through video conferencing) and Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for the Decree Holder.

Mr. Rajan Kahol & Mr. Vishal Panwar, Additional Advocates General with Mr. Ravi Chauhan & Mr. Anish Banshtu, Deputy Advocates General, for the Judgment Debtor.

CARBC-4 of 2020

Mr. Vinay Kuthiala, Senior Advocate (through video conferencing), with Mr. Diwan Singh Negi, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Jaffar Alam, Advocate, (through video conferencing) and Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for the respondent.

EX.P-34 of 2020 & CARBC-4 of 2020

As prayed, list on 28.05.2026 at 02:00 p.m.

May 06, 2026
(sunil)

**(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge**